601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

regno

12-1U-1222

12-1U-1223

12-1U-1224

12-1U-1225

12-1U-1810

12-1U-1229

12-1U-1230

12-1U-1236

12-1U-1421

12-1U-1237

12-1U-1239

12-1U-1241

12-1U-1426

12-1U-1430

12-1U-1245

12-1U-1431

12-1U-1247

12-1U-1248

12-1U-1249

12-1U-1251

12-1U-1252

12-1U-1254

13-1U-1274

12-1U-1255

12-1U-1257

12-1U-1260

12-1U-1432

12-1U-1262

12-1U-1263

12-1U-1265

12-1U-1266

12-1U-1267

12-1U-1268

10-WSD-08

12-1U-1436

12-1U-1435

name

Agsa Nisar
Azka Sehar
Amen Tanveer
Dur E Nayab
Agsa ljaz

Umm E Aiman
Maryam Saeed
Kaneez Fiza Abresham
Saba ljaz

Sana Ali

Maira Igbal

Zara Asghar
Durab Fayyaz
Aleena Shafeeq
Igsa Magbool
Nosheela Rafig
Sana Arshad
Farhana Hafeez
Maham Syed
Madeeha Akram
Rabia Sadiq
Samia Tabassum
Maira Saba Ilahi
Igra Islam
Wajiha Tanveer
Ifrah Zahid
Faiga Erum
Sehar Mumtaz Khan
Shama Rabbania
Muniba Falak
Samia Amjad
Maria Naz Bakhtiari
Saaira Arshad
Amna Afgan
Asma Rasheed

Anum Ageel

fname

M. Nisar Ahmad
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Tanveer
Mukhtar Ahmed

ljaz Ahmad
Muhammad Shabbir
Sheikh Saeed Ahmad
Zafar Ali

Muhammad ljaz Khan
Ashiq Ali Faheem
Muhammad Igbal
Asghar Ali

Fayyaz Hussain
Muhammad Shafeeq
Magbool Ahmed
Rafiq Ahmed
Muhammad Arshad
Abdul Hafeez Chughtai
Syed Karmat Ali Shah
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Sadiq
Shaukat Ali

Elahi Bukhsh
Muhammad Islam
Tanveer Ahmed Yasin
Zahid Hussain
Muhammad Faiz
Rana Mumtaz Ali Khan
Abdul Qayyum

Falak Sher

Amjad Igbal

Abdul Qadir Bakhtiari

Hafiz Muhammad Arshad Bhatti

Sardar Sher Afgan
Muhammad Rasheed

Muhammad Ageel Akhtar

Institute ~ Se: Result

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Marks Failin

698

675

701

674

650

669

667

649

692

603

685

696

655

627

717

611

674

624

644

692

604

583

711

643

676

639

655

615

633

633

658

649

582

Remarks

R/A till S-18



637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

12-1U-1327

12-1U-1420

12-1U-1343

12-1U-1261

12-1U-1231

12-1U-1243

12-1U-1425

12-1U-1272

12-1U-1811

12-1U-1571

13-1U-1270

12-1U-1259

12-1U-1253

12-1U-1428

12-1U-1429

12-1U-1235

12-1U-1234

12-1U-1570

12-1U-1418

10-1U-1741

12-1U-1423

12-1U-1233

10-1U-1786

10-1U-1821

11-1U-1592

12-1U-1278

12-1U-1279

12-1U-1280

12-1U-1437

12-1U-1281

12-1U-1282

13-1U-1285

12-1U-1287

13-1U-1289

12-1U-1290

12-1U-1291

Hafsa Kiran
Rabia Afzal
Fazila Manzoor

Syed Muhammad Maaz

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Asim Masoom Zubair
Muhammad Nabeel Akhtar

Hafiz Muhammad Ahmad Gul Khan
Hamid Ali

Muhammad Sufiyan

Syed Tabish Ali Zaidi

Sohail Asghar

Irumghan Irfan Mukhdoom
Muhammad Tayyab

Haider Ali

Muhammad Naveed Bin Afzal
Hafiz Muhammad Zubair
Muhammad Umair
Muhammad Naeem Asghar
Tanweer Manzoor

Tanziha Farooq

Rabia Igbal

Mehwish Rafique

Tuba Faisal

Madiha Mushtaq

Maira Javed

Anum Arshad

Sonia Tariq

Javeria Shahid Alvi

Anam Khalid
Umm-E-Salma

Misbah Faryad

Reeha Tahreem

Dhanak Fatima

Sana Sadiq

Rameesha

Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Afzal
Manzoor Ahmad

Syed Muhammad Magbool Ashraf

Muhammad Yasin
Muhammad Zubair Anjum
Akhtar Ali Razaqi
Muhammad Aslam Khan
Ghulam Hussain
Muhammad Akram

Syed Hassan Ali Zaidi

Ali Asghar

Muhammad Afzal

Abdul Shakoor
Muhammad Asghar
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Akram
Imdad Ali

Muhammad Asghar Kamal
Manzoor Ahmad

Farooq Haider
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Rafique
Faisal Siddique

Mushtaq Ahmed
Muhammad Javed Anwar
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Tarig Mehmood Ayaz
Muhammad Shahid Alvi
Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Asif Rana
Faryad Ali Shahid
Muhammad Bashir
Ghulam Mustafa
Muhammad Sadiq

Zafar Mehmood

Departmet of Pha F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Departmet of Pha M

Department of Ph M

Departmet of Pha M

Department of Ph M

Departmet of Pha M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

611

586

596

611

593

633

633

606

597

655

587

619

629

565

673

684

637

653

657

678

634

683

600

618

667

11X

Vil

X

X

X

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Aill S-18



673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

701

702

703

704

705

707

708

709

13-1U-1292

12-1U-1293

12-1U-1294

12-1U-1296

12-1U-1298

12-1U-1299

12-1U-1301

12-1U-1302

12-1U-1304

12-1U-1305

12-1U-1305

12-1U-1439

12-1U-1308

12-1U-1309

12-1U-1310

12-1U-1311

12-1U-1312

12-1U-1314

12-1U-1315

12-1U-1317

12-1U-1318

13-1U-1319

12-1U-1325

12-1U-1326

12-1U-1440

12-1U-1441

13-1U-1330

12-1U-1333

12-1U-1334

12-1U-1336

12-1U-1338

12-1U-1346

12-1U-1347

12-1U-1351

11-1U-1597

09-1U-1406

Mayra Aman
Maria Bashir
Rabia Kausar
Laiba Nazim

Hiba Aziz

Rabia Mushtaq
Sania Aslam
Farheen Rasheed
Sidra Tul Muntha
Pakeeza Hussain
Hafiza Iqra Khalid
Haleema Sadia
Huma Majeed
Hafiza Javeria Nazeer
Maira Amin

Tuba Fazal
Alishba Fida
Azka Ali

Qurat Ul Ain
Rabiya Fatima
Momna Umer
Aman Kiran

Igra Malik
Ayesha Adrees
Tayyaba Akram
Nadia Ali

Mishaal Chaudhry
Zaryab Hassnain
Noor Amna

Tuba Rasheed
Syeda Seerat Bukhari
Hira Tariq

Anum Ali Zaidi

Zoya Khan Bakhtiari

Ayesha Haroon Mayo

Mudassir Nadeem

Aman Ullah

Bashir Ahmad

Sana Ullah

Syed Nazim Ud Din

Aziz Ul Hag Shehzad
Rana Mushtag Ahmad
Rana Muhammad Aslam
Qazi Muhammad Rasheed
Liaquat Ali Saeed
Muhammad Hussain
Khalid Mahmood
Muhammad Arshad Khan
Abdul Majeed

Ch. Nazeer Hussain
Muhammad Amin Bhatti
Fazal Kareem

Fida Hussain Khan
Muhammad Ali
Muhammad Naseem Tahir
Abdul Rauf Chaudhary
Umer Draz Sajid
Mansoor Bashir

Khadam Hussain
Muhammad Adrees

Ch. Muhammad Akram
Mohabbat Ali

Munawar Hussain

Kh. Ghulam Hasnain
Bashir Ahmad

Abdul Rasheed Khan
Syed Muhammad Hussain Shah Bukhari
Muhammad Tariq

Syed Nayyar Ali Zaidi

Ejaz Ahmed Khan Bakhtiari

M. Haroon Rasheed Mayo

Nazar Muhammad

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph M

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

616

649

669

624

653

650

632

671

677

649

622

572

633

657

663

624

606

633

634

598

600

647

727

624

Vil R/Atill S-18

X R/Atill S-18

mix  R/AtlS-18

X R/Atill S-18

I v ix R/AS-18

X R/Aill S-18

| R/Atill S-18

X R/Atill S-18

X R/Atill S-18

X R/Atill S-18

| R/Aill S-17



710

711

712

713

714

715

716

7

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

10-1U-1699

11-1U-1385

11-1U-1419

10-1U-1679

09-1U-1348

10-1U-1711

12-1U-1284

12-1U-1286

12-1U-1438

12-1U-1288

12-1U-1295

12-1U-1297

12-1U-1300

12-1U-1303

12-1U-1307

12-1U-1316

12-1U-1321

12-1U-1322

12-1U-1323

12-1U-1324

12-1U-1328

13-1U-1331

12-1U-1332

12-1U-1335

12-1U-1337

12-1U-1340

12-1U-1341

12-1U-1342

12-1U-1345

12-1U-1349

12-1U-1350

12-1U-2058

09-1U-1388

11-1U-1422

12-1U-1313

Ahmad Mahmood

Akhtar Muhammad

Muhammad Nauman Masood

Usman Zaheer
Muhammad Kashif
Muhammad Irfan

Farhan Ali

Zaheer Abbas

Fahad Khalid

Ahmad Zubair

Rana Muhammad Usman
Muhammad Umair Akram
Arslan Ali Baig

Syed Faisal Raza
Muhammad Farhan Amin

Ali Hammad Tariq

Muhammad Zeeshan Khan Baloch

Islah Ud Din

Ibrar Ahmad

Muhammad Ali Ishaq
Faizan Akram

Muneeb Ur Rehman
Muhammad Shahzad Akhter
Muhammad Rashid Mumtaz
Abdul Samad

Farhat Ullah

Afsheen Aqil

Muhammad Waseem
Muhammad Raza Rehman
Subhan Tanveer
Muhammad Zeshan Saeed
Abdul Mugeet

Khawaja Ali Zakir

Khizar Abbas

Muhammad Zeeshan Imtiaz

Mahmood Ul Hassan
Khoj Muhammad
Muhammad Masood
Muhammad Ishaq
Manzoor Ahmed
Muhammad Rafiq

Abdul Bari

Saleem Abbas
Muhammad Khalid Shahzad
Zubair Chohan

Gulzar Ahmed
Muhammad Akram
Shoukat Baig

Syed Akhter Abbas
Muhammad Amin

Tarig Mehmood
Muhammad Mehtab Afzal
Yar Muhammad

Qadeer Ahmed
Muhammad Ishaq
Muhammad Akram
Shafig Ur Rehman

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Mumtaz Ahmad

Ahmed Raza

Asmat Ullah

Muhammad Agil
Muhammad Ismail

Abdul Rehman

Tanveer Ahmed
Muhammad Saeed
Muhammad Shahid Younis
Zakir Hussain

Hafeez Ullah

Muhammad Imtiaz

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M
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Department of Ph M
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Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph F

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Department of Ph M

Departmet of Pha M

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

556
536
560
568
I Ix
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651
I 1x
633
1
652
639
615
616
592
638
I 1x
[
1
I 1x
702
[
I 1x
I Ix
IV IX
I 1x
I 1x
I 1x
I 1x
573
635
[
1 ix
I 1x
I 1x
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R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Aill S-18

R/Aill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Aill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Aill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Aill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18

R/Atill S-18



